PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

Wire Overall Diameter 3.60mm (Nylon/Polypropylene coated diameter: 4.50mm)
Minimum Radius Bend 50mm
Maximum Rated Voltage 30Vac, 42Vdc
Resistance ~100Ω/km per leg
Velocity of Propagation ~55%
Capacitance 88 - 150pF/m
Inductance 540 - 1050nH/m
Installation Range
Linear Cable Alarming Temperature Installation Temperature
68ºC and 78ºC -40ºC to 45ºC
88ºC and 105ºC -40ºC to 70ºC
APPROVALS
	3 UL, CE, RoHS approved
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Colour Description
LHD-68-R-100 Red 68ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 100m roll
LHD-68-R-200 Red 68ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 200m roll
LHD-68-R-500 Red 68ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 500m roll
LHD-78-R-100/200/500* Red 78ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 100/200/500m roll
LHD-88-W-100/200/500* White 88ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 100/200/500m roll
LHD-105-W-100/200/500* White 105ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 100/200/500m roll
LHDN-68-B-100/200/500* Black Nylon Sheath 68ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 100/200/500m roll
LHDN-78-B-100/200/500* Black Nylon Sheath 78ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 100/200/500m roll
LHDN-88-B-100/200/500* Black Nylon Sheath 88ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 100/200/500m roll
LHDN-105-B-100/200/500* Black Nylon Sheath 105ºC Linear Heat Detection Cable - 100/200/500m roll
* Indent item and special order - lead times of up to 8 weeks may apply. Contact FireSense for availability.
All Linear Heat Detection products are non returnable.